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0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 L onto S Robeson St 0.1
0.2 L onto W Penn Ave 0.7
0.9 R onto Tulpehocken Forge Rd 0.7
1.7 R onto Tulpehocken Forge Rd 1.6
3.2  Slight L onto N Water St 1.7
4.9 R onto Mulberry Alley 0.2
51 R at the 2nd cross street onto N 0.3
Front St
54 RontoN 3rd St 0.3
5.6 L onto Conrad Weiser Pkwy 0.1
5.8 R onto Canal Rd/T502 2.0
7.8 L onto Sheridan Rd 0.4
8.2 L onto Main St 0.1
8.3 R onto Sheridan Rd 0.7
9.0 Continue onto Furnace Rd 0.5
9.5  Continue staight onto Fort Zellers 0.6
Rd
10.1  Slight R onto N Kaubach Rd 0.4
10.5 Continue onto N Kalbach Rd 0.3
10.5 miles. +478/-473 feet
26.2 Ronto S Robeson St 0.1
26.3 R onto Railroad Ave 0.1
26.4  Continue straight to parking lot 0.0
26.4 End of route 0.0

1.9 miles. +11/-0 feet

10.8 Continue onto S Kaubach Rd 0.7
11.5 R onto Stricklerstown Rd 24
13.9 R onto Hackman Rd 0.6
14.5 R onto Chapel Rd 0.0
14.5 L onto Mountain Rd 0.7
15.2 Ronto PA-897 N 0.1
15.3 R onto McQuate Dr 0.2
15.5 R onto Albright Rd/T496 0.9
16.3 R onto Chapel Rd/T600 0.9
17.2 L onto S Millbach Rd 1.2
18.5 R onto Millbach Rd/Rod and Gun 1.1
Rd
19.6 L onto Round Barn Rd 0.2
19.8 L to stay on Round Barn Rd 0.6
20.4 R onto Stricklerstown Rd 0.7
21.1 R onto Bethany Rd 2.2
23.4 R onto W Ryeland Rd 0.8
242 L onto Hill Rd 0.3
245 RontoUS-422 E 1.7

14.0 miles. +704/-769 feet




